7500-01 Control Unit Mounting
Brackets
7500-ACC-BKT-*
< Angle bracket for mounting the 7500-01 control unit with or
without 5500-MAN manifold to the enclosure
< Includes mounting bolts, nuts, and sealing washer for Type 4X
degree of protection
< 316 stainless steel

www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
7500-01 Control Unit Mounting Brackets
Structure of the type code
Type Code
(1) - (2) - (3) - (4)
1 Purge Series
7500 7500 Series
2 Device type
ACC Accessory
3 Accessory type
BKT Bracket only
4 Bracket type
NM No manifold mounting option
YM Yes manifold mounting option